



BILL TO: TITLE LOGISTICS INC 2365 HUNTERS WAY CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 22911 INVOICE DATE: 02/27/2025 INVOICE #: R78979 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 03/27/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/25/2025		17614 Mockingbird Rd, Nashville, IL 62263 - 471 Landis Avenue, Bridgeton, NJ 08302			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00

TOTAL	
\$2,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Carrier ZIGI FREIGHT INC Attn Nikola Stamenkovic Phone (201)805-9001 **Title Logistics Inc** 2365 Hunters Way Charlottesville, VA 22911 (800) 674-8780

Contact Brandie Stevens (800)674-8780 Brandie.Stevens@title-logistics.com

/an	PO # 31678556 BOL # 5100494923	7		TRIP # 7100610528			
Pick up	REMINGTON SEED)			Earliest	02/24/25 14:12	
-	17614 MOCKINGB	IRD RD			Latest	02/24/25 14:12	
	NASHVILLE, IL 622	263			Contact	OLIVIA	
					Phone	(618)478-2130	
	PR1						
	Pieces 0	<u>Piece Type</u>	<u>Weight</u> 34,000	Description SEED			
Delivery	NUTRIEN AG SOLU	JTIONS, BRIDGETON 2	Earliest	02/26/25 08:00			
-	471 LANDIS AVEN	UE			Latest	02/26/25 15:00	
	BRIDGETON, NJ 0	8302			Contact	TASHAUNA	
					Phone	(856)451-1720	
	DR1						

 Rate Detail
 Quoted Amount
 2,700.00

 Total:
 \$2,700.00
 Carrier Initials:

All invoices must include a signed delivery receipt and be sent to: accountspayable@title-logistics.com Refer to the Load Number on your invoice: 45951

1. This Carrier Rate Confirmation governs the movement of the above referenced freight and hereby amends and is incorporated by reference and becomes part of the Broker-Carrier Agreement between the parties.

2. This confirmation must be signed and returned to Broker within 2 hours of booking.

3. Double brokering of any load is expressly prohibited and will result in payment denial.

4. Your signature below acknowledges that you have the proper license, insurance, qualified driver and equipment to perform the services at the pricing shown in the rate detail above. Amendments after tender for unforeseen charges will only be billed by Carrier and paid by Broker upon mutual agreement to such amendment in writing.

5. This tender is for the Exclusive Use of the vehicle unless otherwise specified in writing. Exclusive Use means that Carrier will not combine this shipment with any other on the same vehicle. Shipments must be loaded on your own equipment and cannot be transferred.

6. Freight charges will be submitted as indicated above with a bill of lading and proof of delivery and will be paid within 30 days of receipt of freight bill.

7. Lumper receipts must be submitted to Title Logistics with valid invoices and proof of delivery otherwise they will not be reimbursed to the Carrier.

8. Carrier will be responsible for verifying piece counts at the time of pick up. Discrepancies will be reported within 48 hours.

9. Deductions to the Quoted amount above will be taken by Broker as follows:

• No shows or cancellations less than 2 hours prior to any scheduled pickup appointment will be assessed a \$250 fee.

• Delays in delivery beyond a stated appointment time or within 3 hours of a quoted delivery time shall incur a penalty of 15% of the quoted price per each day or any portion thereof until such time as the load is delivered.

10. Accessorial charges will be paid to the Carrier in the following amounts:

	0	•	5
Layovers (\$25)			Additional Stops (\$50 plus incremental miles)
Labor (\$35 per hour	-)		Truck Orders Not Used (\$150)

For internal use only	Load# 45951:1



CarrierZIGI FREIGHT INCAttnNikola StamenkovicPhone(201)805-9001

Title Logistics Inc 2365 Hunters Way Charlottesville, VA 22911 (800) 674-8780 Load Number 45951

Contact Brandie Stevens (800)674-8780 Brandie.Stevens@title-logistics.com

Detention must be communicated and documented within 30 minutes prior to the start and end or it will be denied. In and out times must be noted on the BOL by the shipper or receiver in order to be approved.

Please sign and email this signed confirmation to Dispatch@title-logistics.com.

Carrier Signature: Mateo Utvic Date: 02-25-2025

For internal use only

Load# 45951:1

DYNAGRO.		E	BILL OF	LADIN	G			PAGE 1 0 TIME: 07:12 DATE: 02/21/20
SHIPPER:	A REAL PROPERTY AND INC.	State State	An Automatic	BILL OF LAD	ING NUMBER:	Supervised in the second	C. Standard	and the second second
Loveland Products Inc 17614 MOCKINGBIRD ROAD NASHVILLE,IL,62263	PH :	6184782130				802285169		
SHIP TO:			State State	1 22 21				
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC				CARRIER IN	FORMATION:		Sector States	C. C
BRIDGETON NJ 471 LANDIS AVENUE BRIDGETON,NJ 08302-4834	PH : +1-856-297-0470 Fax :			CARRIER N TRAILER N SEAL NUM SCAC: TL	UMBER: IBER:		TLIR	
			No. of Concession, Name	FO: 71	00610528			and the second second
SOLD TO: NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC BRIDGETON NJ						PRO NUMBER:	2.84.2	
471 LANDIS AVENUE BRIDGETON,NJ 08302-4834	PH :	+1-856-297-04	170		DE D.			
PERMITTEE:		.1050-257-04			OR NAME:			
PERMIT ID: PERMIT EXPIRATION:					on name.			
PERCENTAGE	a second	— — —	1	FREIGHT	CHARGE TERMS:	enge en	1.	1.1
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS BY	N P	ĸ	S	FREIGHT	HARGES WILL BE D	REPAID UNLESS MARKED	COLLECT	
LBS/ACRE	and a state of the second second	Malline.	The lot of the	r Reidini C	HARGES WILL BE FI	REPAID UNLESS MARKED	Collect	and the second
ORDER DATE:	SHIP DATE:	CUST	OMER ORDER	NUMBER:	REFERENCE	E NUMBER:	SALE	S REP:
11/15/2024			31678556		P0344	23390		
IN CASE OF EMERGEN	NCY CALL:	Call Che	emtrec: 24 H	IOUR NUME	BER 1-800-424	1-9300		a hand a line
HAZ PROD	UCT DESCRIPTION		R E PROD	UCT CODE/SUI	PPLIER BATCH	NUMBER OF PKGS	VOLUME	WEIGHT
SEED, BEANS, CORN, PEAS OR GRAIN, NOI(NMFC:173720;CLASS:55) 1004836 DG SOY S41EN72 E3 UT 140K BAG						680.000 BAG	26.520 FT3	34000.000 LB
PLACARD SUPPLIED YES/NO TOTAL NON-HAZARDOUS/DANGEROUS: TOTAL HAZARDOUS/DANGEROUS: TOTAL:				JS:		680.000 680.000	1	34000.000 LB 34000.000 LB
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:						Reco	mmendation:	Yes 🖌 No
	0						Sec. Se	A Start
1	lym In	4h		100.00		a second and	1.1.1.1	
nereby declare that the contents of this co nd are in all respects in proper condition fo	insignment are fully and accura	tely described above t	by the proper shipp	ing name, and are o ental regulations.	classified, 'packaged, m	narked and labeled/placarded	(PLEASE	RTIFIED BY : PRINT NAME)
ARRIER/DRIVER SIGNATURE:		1				DATE:	- Street	
y signing here I agree to all term RECEIVED BY SIGNATURE:	M. De H	uging the Terms	and Condition	ns on the back		DATE:	2-27	-25

BILL OF LADING

Black Truck

PAGE 2 OF 2 TIME: 07:12:32 DATE: 02/21/2025

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

ferms and tively, the oment and which are rms of the

LEAS

Decision with our multi spreament to delivery of product, spreament on a partial service of the first inger of the forcement ("Bear"), incr (Conterner) here agreed to be a contention of these terms and conditions ("Terms and the force agreed to be a contention of these terms and conditions." Terms and contentions are the service agreed to be a contention of these terms and conditions ("Terms and the force agreed to be a contention of these terms and conditions." Terms and contentions are the service agreement with the convertient with the convertient with the convertient terms and the force agreement with the terms and the force agreement with terms and terms and terms and terms and the force agreement with terms and the force agreement with terms and t

STATE Common	MONTHLY RATE	APR	
Alabama, California, Colorado, Connecticut, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, Louisiana, Massachusetts Minnesota, Montana, Nr North Carolina, North Dakota, Oklahoma, Oregon, South Carolina, Utah, Weshington, Wisconsin, Wyoming, Texas,	ovada, 1.5	0% 18.0%	
Arkansas	1.4		
Indiana, Mississippi	1.7	5% 21.0%	
Maine	First \$25,000 1.8	0% 21.0%	
	Above \$25,000 1.0	0% 12.0%	
Nebraska	1.3		
New Mexico	First \$500 1.5	0% 18.0%	
	Above \$500 1.0	0% 12.0%	
West Virginia	First \$1,500 1.5	0% 18.0%	
	Above \$1,500 1.0	0% 12.0%	

DYNAGRO.

SEED

with future statues adopted by the states pertaining to perm cf or equipment sold by or leased from Seller, Customer a refarce with the manufacture's guidelines and labels, appli-nd customers of hazards with respect to products and equip to breach of any agreement related to the delivery of producer, will comply v livery of produc nt, and in accor er agrees to use, handle, plicable law, and Materia quipment sold or leased in of pro le, store, transport rial Safety Data Sho d in connection here from Seller or deliv and dispose of the such p

tomers of hazaroa th of any agreement related t ie control, including, but not li

he manufacturer of the products sold pursuant hereto, Seller represents that the Fair Labor Sta all sales, use, or excise taxes, and any other similar taxes, duties and charges of any kind in by assessed or which may be assessed in the future, that are applicable to the sales made un moneed on, or with respect to. Seller's income, revenues, gross receipts, personnel, or owner comply with applicable laws, including export control taws, ance of delivery of any product(s), equipment, or services provided hereunder shall constitute a governet by, and construct in accordance with, the laws of the State of Colorado, now it does not apply to this Agreement. If any term or provision herein is invalid illegate on own in the owner is invalid. il, state or local g are for Customer nal property or as

ovided hersunder shall constitute acceptance of these Terms and Conditions by Customer. vs of the State of Colorado, notwithstanding that state's rules relating to conflicts of laws. The parties herein is invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any jurisdiction, such invalidity, idegality or unenforceablety eement. If an

9 April 2019 Version

